US toll free 800-443-4227 • phone 610-941-0132 • fax 610-941-0134
www.instechlabs.com • www.solsci.com
38
SOLOPORT™ SUBCUTANEOUS ACCESS PORTS
The SoloPort represents over twenty years of
experience in port design, service, innova-
tion, and hands-on use in research. The port
has evolved from an intravascular access port into

Dog (>14kg) � � �
Pig �
Ordering Information
CBAS Heparin-Coated PU PMINA-CBAS-C30 MINA-CBAS-C30 PMIDA-CBAS-C30 MIDA-CBAS-C30 MAXA-CBAS-C30
(attachable) PMINA-CBAS-C35 MINA-CBAS-C35 PMIDA-CBAS-C35 MIDA-CBAS-C35 MAXA-CBAS-C35
PMINA-CBAS-C50 MINA-CBAS-C50 PMIDA-CBAS-C50 MIDA-CBAS-C50 MAXA-CBAS-C50
PMINA-CBAS-C70 MINA-CBAS-C70 PMIDA-CBAS-C70 MIDA-CBAS-C70 MAXA-CBAS-C70
Polyurethane PMINA-PU-C30 MINA-PU-C30 PMIDA-PU-C30 MIDA-PU-C30 MAXA-PU-C30
(attachable) PMINA-PU-C35 MINA-PU-C35 PMIDA-PU-C35 MIDA-PU-C35 MAXA-PU-C35
PMINA-PU-C50 MINA-PU-C50 PMIDA-PU-C50 MIDA-PU-C50 MAXA-PU-C50
PMINA-PU-C70 MINA-PU-C70 PMIDA-PU-C70 MIDA-PU-C70 MAXA-PU-C70
Silicone PMINA-SIL-C30 MINA-SIL-C30 PMIDA-SIL-C30 MIDA-SIL-C30 MAXA-SIL-C30
(attachable) PMINA-SIL-C35 MINA-SIL-C35 PMIDA-SIL-C35 MIDA-SIL-C35 MAXA-SIL-C35
PMINA-SIL-C50 MINA-SIL-C50 PMIDA-SIL-C50 MIDA-SIL-C50 MAXA-SIL-C50
PMINA-SIL-C70 MINA-SIL-C70 PMIDA-SIL-C70 MIDA-SIL-C70 MAXA-SIL-C70
Silicone Intestinal (attachable) MIDA-SIL-C70-INT MAXA-SIL-C70-INT
CBAS Heparin-Coated PU PMINP-CBAS-C30 MINP-CBAS-C30 PMIDP-CBAS-C30 MIDP-CBAS-C30 MAXP-CBAS-C30
(pre-attached) PMINP-CBAS-C35 MINP-CBAS-C35 PMIDP-CBAS-C35 MIDP-CBAS-C35 MAXP-CBAS-C35
PMINP-CBAS-C50 MINP-CBAS-C50 PMIDP-CBAS-C50 MIDP-CBAS-C50 MAXP-CBAS-C50
PMINP-CBAS-C70 MINP-CBAS-C70 PMIDP-CBAS-C70 MIDP-CBAS-C70 MAXP-CBAS-C70
Polyurethane MICP-PU-C102 PMINP-PU-C30 MINP-PU-C30 PMIDP-PU-C30 MIDP-PU-C30
(pre-attached) PMINP-PU-C35 MINP-PU-C35 PMIDP-PU-C35 MIDP-PU-C35 MAXP-PU-C35
PMINP-PU-C50 MINP-PU-C50 PMIDP-PU-C50 MIDP-PU-C50 MAXP-PU-C50
PMINP-PU-C70 MINP-PU-C70 PMIDP-PU-C70 MIDP-PU-C70 MAXP-PU-C70
Silicone PMINP-SIL-C202 MINP-SIL-C30 PMIDP-SIL-C30 MIDP-SIL-C30 MAXP-SIL-C30
(pre-attached) PMINP-SIL-C30 MINP-SIL-C35 PMIDP-SIL-C35 MIDP-SIL-C35 MAXP-SIL-C35
PMINP-SIL-C35 MINP-SIL-C50 PMIDP-SIL-C50 MIDP-SIL-C50 MAXP-SIL-C50
PMINP-SIL-C50 MINP-SIL-C70 PMIDP-SIL-C70 MIDP-SIL-C70 MAXP-SIL-C70
Catheters feature rounded distal tip unless otherwise noted.  C10=1Fr, C20=2Fr, C30=3Fr, C35=3.5Fr, C50=5Fr, C70=7Fr.
1 CBAS® and PU catheters can be sterilized only by EtO at Instech Solomon.  2 Catheter has a bevel tip.  SoloPort is a trademark of Solomon Scientific.